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1 Who was posted by Aurangzeb at Jamrud to see the movements of Afghans?

Kashmir
Peshawar
Kabul
Jhelum

2 To crush Yousufzai.Aurangzeb planned grand campaign and ordered three division to attack
the enemy one from court other from Attock and third from:

. Marathas
Yousufzai
Sikhs
Jats

3 In 1667 who started to trouble the Aurangzeb under the leader of Bhagu.They crossed the
Indus captured several Mughal outposts?

1628
1626
1625
1627

4 Shahjahan ascended the Mughal throne in:

Akbar
Shahjehan
Jahangir
Sher shah

5 The Red Fort of Delhi was built Mughal king by:

Adil Khan

Qasim Khan
Khizar Khan
Rahim Khan

6 Who was sent by Shah Jahan to meet with high-handedness of Portuguese?

1610
1611
1612
1613

7 The English first step in the Sub-continent for trading purpose in:

Shah Jahan
Jahangir
Aurangzeb
Akbar

8 During which Mughal Emperor's reign the English enjoyed trade facilities?

1628
1629
1630
1631

9 Jahangir died in:

. Shahdara
. Agra

C. Anarkali
D. Delhi
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10 the mausoleum of Noor Jehan is situated at:



