

## Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was posted by Aurangzeb at Jamrud to see the movements of Afghans?	A. Raja Jaswant Singh B. Raja Dahir C. Raja Hari Kumar D. Raja Jaypal
2	To crush Yousufzai. Aurangzeb planned grand campaign and ordered three division to attack the enemy one from court other from Attock and third from:	A. Kashmir B. Peshawar C. Kabul D. Jhelum
3	In 1667 who started to trouble the Aurangzeb under the leader of Bhagu. They crossed the Indus captured several Mughal outposts?	A. Marathas B. Yousufzai C. Sikhs D. Jats
4	Shahjahan ascended the Mughal throne in:	A. 1628 B. 1626 C. 1625 D. 1627
5	The Red Fort of Delhi was built Mughal king by:	A. Akbar B. Shahjehan C. Jahangir D. Sher shah
6	Who was sent by Shah Jahan to meet with high-handedness of Portuguese?	A. Adil Khan B. Qasim Khan C. Khizar Khan D. Rahim Khan
7	The English first step in the Sub-continent for trading purpose in:	A. 1610 B. 1611 C. 1612 D. 1613
8	During which Mughal Emperor's reign the English enjoyed trade facilities?	A. Shah Jahan B. Jahangir C. Aurangzeb D. Akbar
9	Jahangir died in:	A. 1628 B. 1629 C. 1630 D. 1631
10	the mausoleum of Noor Jehan is situated at:	A. Shahdara B. Agra C. Anarkali D. Delhi